WALTON COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION MEMBERS

District 1
                              


Commissioner Clinton Ayers

Thomas B. Stringer
               


4959 Hudson Rd., SW

“Tommy”                                          


Loganville, GA. 30052

1312 Maple Creek Dr.                      


Home (770) 466-8806 

 Loganville, GA. 30052                     


Email: Clinton@cayers.org

 Home: (770) 466-4416

 Email: tstringer@walton.k12.ga.us
District 2

               


Commissioner Mark Banks

Wendell Geiger                                     


5689 Centerhill Church Road          

200 Old Zion Cemetery Rd

               
 Loganville, GA  30052

Loganville, GA  30052                     


 Cell:  770-466-4915

Home: (770) 466-8797                      


 Email: mark.banks@co.walton.ga.us
Email: wgeiger43@att.net
District 3

              



Commissioner Timmy Shelnutt

John Pringle

               


P O BOX 602

525 Pirklefield Drive                           


Monroe, GA  30655

Covington GA  30014                            


Cell: (770) 560-6728

Work: (770) 786-1951




Email: Timmy.shelnutt@co.walton.ga.us

Home: 678-342-8999

Email: jhombspringle@yahoo.com
District 4

               


Commissioner Lamar Palmer

Gene McIntosh

              



519 Laura Drive
2005 Mt Paran Church Rd.
 


Monroe, GA  30655

Monroe GA  30655




Home: (770) 267-5317
 

Home: (770) 267-9536                      


Email: lpalmer@co.walton.ga.us                        

Email: cmcintosh1934@gmail.com
District 5

               


 Commissioner Jeremy Adams

Tim Hinton

              



 1829 Eliza Doster Road

58 Hickory Grove Church Road                          

Monroe, GA  30656

Monroe GA 30655                           



 Cell: (678) 313-9273  

Cell: (770) 401-3397                             


 Email: dradams@adamsclinicchiro.com  

Email: thinton1@bellsouth.net


District 6





Commissioner Kirklyn Dixon

Mr.Timothy J. Kemp
              



438 Garden Ct.


946 James Huff Road                     



Monroe, GA. 30656

Monroe GA 30656                           



Home: (770) 267-1024

Work 678-507-3900 (Ext. 3934)



Email: kdixon@co.walton.ga.us
Email: tkemp@walton.k12.ga.us
At Large





Chairman Kevin Little     

Kim Crowe

                 


1269 Good Hope Rd.
3700 Tom Brewer Road                  


 Monroe, GA  30655

Loganville GA 30052                              


 Office: (770) 267-1301

Cell: (404) 788-1564                              


 Home: (770) 207-7558Email: krowe3700@bellsouth.net



 Email: klittle@mail.co.walton.ga.us                                                 
                

